Ocean Seafoods
88 Church Street, Opotiki
Phone 07 315 6335

MENU

Fries

Fish $5
Chips $4.50
Sausages 7” $2.80
Battered Sausage 7” $3.50
Crab Sticks $1.20
Hot Dogs S4
Squid Rings S1
Scallops S3
Oysters S2
Mussels $1.20
Chicken Nuggets S1
Whitebait Fritter S8
Homemade Mussel Fritter  $6
Tasties

Garlic Chips S6
Kumara Chips S6
Hash Browns $1.80
Lasagne S4
Curry Rolls — Spring S4
Fish Cakes $2.50
Donuts S2
Paua Fritters Pure $6.60
Pineapple Fritters $1.20
Potato Wedges S6
Wedges & Sour Cream $6.50
Prawn Twister $1.50
Seafood Platter 518

Fish, crabstick, scallop, squid ring, oyster, mussel,
2 x ¥ shell mussels, 2 prawns, % scoop chips.

Order 2 or more platters and get free rawfish or
seafood salad.

*Menu & prices subject to change

Burgers

Fish

% Pounder

Egg

Cheese

Chicken
Hawaiian

Bacon

Bacon & Egg
Scotch Fillet
Scotch Fillet, Egg

Specials

Fillo Burger

6 x mussels & Chips

Family Pack (5 fish & chips)
Family Mixed

(3fish, 3 sausages & chips)

Fresh Fish Meals

$8.50
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50
$8.50
$9.50
$9
$9.50
$10
$10.50

$6.50
$7.50
$25
$25

All meals served with salad & chips

Tarakihi

Snapper
Flounder
Whitebait

Steak

Sausages

Eggs & Chips
Steamed Mussels
Oysters

Scallops

Snack Meals

1 Fish & Chips

2 Fish & Chips

Hot Dog & Chips

6 Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Seafood Pack

S14
$16.50
$16
$20
$24
$10
$6.50
$10
$18.50
$20

§7.50
$10.50
$6.50
$8

$16.90

Fish, crabstick, oyster, scallop, mussels, squid rings &

chips

Side salad available on request $4

Tea & Coffee
BYO

sS4
sS4



