Ocean Seafoods

88 Church Street, Opotiki Phone 07 315 6335

MENU

Fries

<u>Burgers</u>

Fries		<u> </u>	
Fish	\$5	Fish	\$8.50
Chips	\$9 \$4.50	¼ Pounder	\$8.50
•		Egg	\$9.50
Sausages 7"	\$2.80	Cheese	\$9.50
Battered Sausage 7"	\$3.50	Chicken	\$8.50
Crab Sticks	\$1.20	Hawaiian	\$9.50
Hot Dogs	\$4	Bacon	\$9 \$9.50
Squid Rings	\$1	Bacon & Egg Scotch Fillet	\$9.50 \$10
Scallops	\$3	Scotch Fillet, Egg	\$10.50
Oysters	\$2		φ <u>20100</u>
Mussels	\$1.20	<u>Specials</u>	
Chicken Nuggets	\$1		
	÷-	Fillo Burger	\$6.50
Whitebait Fritter	\$8	6 x mussels & Chips	\$7.50
	-	Family Pack (5 fish & chips)	\$25
Homemade Mussel Fritter	\$6	Family Mixed	\$25
		(3fish, 3 sausages & chips)	
<u>Tasties</u>			
		Fresh Fish Meals	ahina
Garlic Chips	\$6	All meals served with salad & chips	
Kumara Chips	\$6	Tarakihi	\$14
Hash Browns	\$1.80	Snapper	\$16.50
Lasagne	\$4	Flounder	\$16
Curry Rolls – Spring	\$4	Whitebait	\$20
Fish Cakes	\$2.50	Steak	\$24
Donuts	\$2	Sausages	\$10
	\$2 \$6.60	Eggs & Chips	\$6.50
Paua Fritters Pure	•	Steamed Mussels	\$10
Pineapple Fritters	\$1.20	Oysters	\$18.50
Potato Wedges	\$6	Scallops	\$20
Wedges & Sour Cream	\$6.50	Snack Meals	
Prawn Twister	\$1.50	SHACK WEARS	
		1 Fish & Chips	\$7.50
Seafood Platter	\$18	2 Fish & Chips	\$10.50
		Hot Dog & Chips	\$6.50
Fish, crabstick, scallop, squid ring, oyster, mussel,		6 Chicken Nuggets & Chips	\$8
2 x ½ shell mussels, 2 prawn			
		Seafood Pack	\$16.90
Order 2 or more platters and set free rowfish ar		Fish, crabstick, oyster, scallop, mussels, squid rings &	
Order 2 or more platters and get free rawfish or		chips	
seafood salad.			
		Side salad available on reques	t \$4
******	to change	Too & Coffee	¢1
*Menu & prices subject	to change	Tea & Coffee BYO	\$4 \$4
		ыо	γ 4